10
11

12
13

14

I5
16

17
18
19

10709

04/12/99

ry Introduced By: Larry Gossett
Clerk 04/13/99 Proposed No.: 1999-0214
Clerk 05/05/99

moTioN No. 10709

A MOTION confirming the executive’s appointment of
Joseph Patrick Varano, who resides in council district ten, to
the King County children and family commission.
BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:
The county executive’s appointment of Joseph Patrick Varano, who resides in
council district ten, to the King County children and family commission, term to expire on
June 1, 2001, is hereby confirmed.

PASSED by a vote of 13 to 0 this 21st day of June; 1999.

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

s .

ATTEST:

pesuty Clerk of the Council

Attachments: Application
Financial Disclosure Statement
Board Profile






