	04/12/99	Intua decard Dan	I away Canastt
	ry	Introduced By:	Larry Gossett
	Clerk 04/13/99 Clerk 05/05/99	Proposed No.:	1999-0214
1		MOTION NO. <u>10709</u>	
2 3 4	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Joseph Patrick Varano, who resides in council district ten, to the King County children and family commission.		
5	BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:		
6	The county executive's appointment of Joseph Patrick Varano, who resides in		
7	council district ten, to the King County children and family commission, term to expire or		
8	June 1, 2001, is hereby confirmed.		
9	PASSED by a vote of 13 to 0 this 21st day of June, 1999.		
10 11			TY COUNCIL TY, WASHINGTON
12 13		Chair	ie Miller
14	ATTEST:		
15 16	Deputy Clerk of the Council		
17 18 19	Attachments: Application Financial D Board Profi	isclosure Statement	